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NAD 83 UTM Zone 12

Lava Mountain Fire
WY-SHF-0267

August 5, 2016

ROAD CLOSURES

Legend
Closed Roads & Trails
Name

240, Union Pass Road
538, Sheridan Basin Road
732
629
MT11
542.1l
542
532, Warm Springs Loop
540, PELHAM LAKE
 MT10 - 540.1D
MT15, SHERIDAN CREEK OVERLOOK
 CDNST
20160803_2149_LavaMountain_HeatPerimeter
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